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Race (8 Laps) started at 13:13:57
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‘Shanghai Internatxonal Circuit 4.602 km

2016/6/19 13:10 .
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm _ Diff InLap Total Tm Team/Club Model Tires
1 18 GkRM 8 1:59.562 4 16:05.874 KZAEFER SRR WA
2 1 fABRSK 8 1:59.366 4.828 2 16:10.702  KEHEFFE PR RE ik
3 3 EEfF 8 1:59:281. .. 19.506 2 16:15.380 K &AEFFER SRR T iR
4 8 KEEAR 8 2:01.040 12.888 2 16:18.762 FRKAR33IZER RIE LR E ]
5 2 YTk 8 2:00.648 13.444 2 16:19.318 KZEFFER LH AR i Rk
6 75 VR 8 2:00.574 15.906 2 16:21.780 LR KAR333Z%ER R L
7 13 %xR#E 8 2:00.699 16.537 3 16:22.411  FEILER FakEWE Rt
8 66 ZIEE 8 2:01.071 16.898 2 16:22.772 EZERA F¥5hC260 LR B
9 14 KW 8 2:00.934 18716 2 16:24.590  Linky Racing%-BA HIiEA3 miwisehs
10 10 &A% 8 2:02.527 26.097 3 16:31.971  JbiRSPEZFERN afigicc REe AR
11 9 4 8 - 2:02:501 . 27.139 2 16:33.013 B et e N iik={ed RIME AR
12 88 MHKRE 8. 2:03.111° * 38,576 2 16:44.450 EZ%ELA ##5bC260 oL
13 20 REE 8- 2:07:195 1:09.012 2 17:14.886 Bt =K UN “hiFcc R G
14 5 % 8 2:01.060 1:38.862 2 17:44.736 IR KA333ZERA RIE RIERHG
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNF 12 EH&R 7 2:00.799 DNF 3 14:20.598  #PLERA HrAk Z A TRIE AR
DNF 77 #&m 5 2:00.455 DNF 2 10:26.658  Linky RacingZEfA HilA3 e
DNF 16 Rodolfo Avila 4 1:59.247 DNF 2 11:37.904 LR KA333ER HIE R AA
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
4.828 137.220 1:59.231 138.950 3 - S
° 4
. e

KRHRZAR

Printed: 2016/6/19 14:36:09

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:

Isracing




\'i!'n rumnun
R

016 KM+ E i =

Lrer

China Touring Car Champlonship

i - (V] -
Shanghal Internatlonal Circuit 4 602 km

%/\@Aae% S MRS H E B

Rage:(_&; Laps) started at 13:13:57

2016/6/19 13:10 -
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
S 13:24:12.655 2:01.529 46.103 33.817 41.609
(18) K 6 13:26:14.525 2:01.870 46.251 33.728 41.891
(] 13:16:00.861 33.080 41.488 74 13:28:17.276 2:02.751 46.788 33.850 42.113
2 13:18:01.012 2:00.151 44.653 33.028 42.470 8 13:30:19.582 2:02.306 46.249 33.676 42.381
3 13:20:01.390 2:00.378 45.339 33.532 41.507
4 13:22:00.952 1:59.562 45.183 32,973 41.406 (66) FikiE
5 13:24:00.901 1:59.949 45.246 33.181 41.522 1 13:16:02.826 34.355 42.303
6 13:26:01.445 2:00.544 45.492 33.416 41.636 2 13:18:03.897 2:01.071 46.115 33.207 41.749
7 13:28:02.007 2:00.562 45.429 33.529 41.604 3 13:20:05.214 2:01.317 45.674 33.195 42.448
8 13:30:03.045 2:01.038 45.545 33.490 42.003 4 13:22:07.319 2:02.105 46.051 33.857 42.197
5 13:24:08.939 2:01.620 45.777 33.628 42.215
(1) fof e % 6 13:26:13.823 2:04.884 47.990 33.980 42.914
1 13:16:02.807 33.370 42.519 7 13:28:17.689 2:03.866 46.961 33.957 42,948
2 13:18:02.173 1:59.366 45.243 32.955 41.168 8 13:30:19.943 2:02.254 46.156 34.007 42.091
3 13:20:03.998 2:01.825 45.132 34.318 42.375
4 13:22:03.641 1:59.643 45.125 33.094 41.424 (14) F*IEH
S 13:24:03.705 2:00.064 45.453 33.235 41.376 1 13:16:05.107 34.194 41.198
6 13:26:04.453 2:00.748 45.674 33.410 41.664 2 13:18:06.041 2:00.934 45.603 33.818 41.513
7 13:28:05.710 2:01.257 45.856 33.568 41.833 £ 13:20:08.393 2:02.352 45.815 33.858 42.679
8 13:30:07.873 2:02.163 46.267 33.788 42.108 4 13:22:10.480 2:02.087 45.716 34.132 42,239
5 13:24:12.108 2:01.628 45.921 33.885 41.822
(3) Wit 6 13:26:14.897 2:02.789 46.273 34.030 42.486
1 13:16:02.458 33.526 41.685 s 13:28:18.246 2:03.349 46.823 34.322 42.204
2 13:18:01.689 1:59.231 45.102 32.835 41.294 8 13:30:21.761 2:03.515 46.519 34.792 42.204
3 13:20:04.939 2:03.250 45.309 34.720 43.221
4 13:22:06.348 2:01.409 45.847 33.675 41.887 (10) %%
5 13:24:08.033 2:01.685 45.662 34.397 41.626 1 13:16:06.153 34.184 42.544
e 13:26:09.527 2:01.494 46.035 33.692 41.767 2 13:18:08.817 2:02.664 46.044 33.614 43.006
13:28:11.062 2:01.535 46.053 33.657 41.825 3 13:20:11.344 2:02.527 46.036 33.863 42.628
8 13:30:12.551 2:01.489 45.979 33.623 41.887 4 13:22:14.507 2:03.163 46.170 34.396 42.597
L 13:24:18.616 2:04.109 46.571 34.122 43.416
(8) KER 6 13:26:22.169 2:03.553 46.480 34.331 42.742
1 13:15:59.642 32.973 41,200 7 13:28:25.657 2:03.488 46.780 34.099 42.609
3 13:18:00.682 2:01.040 45.396 33.153 42.491 8 13:30:29.142 2:03.485 46.635 34.224 42.626
3 13:20:04.944 2:04.262 45.655 35.279 43.328
4 13:22:06.017 2:01.073 45.461 33.836 41.776 (9) st
5 13:24:09.306 2:03.289 45.640 34.321 43.328 1 13:16:04.637 33.693 41.860
6 13:26:11.410 2:02.104 46.011 34.230 41.863 2 13:18:07.138 2:02.501 45.750 33.856 42.895
7 13:28:13.548 2:02.138 46.092 34.148 41.898 3 13:20:11.737 2:04.599 46.729 34,398 43.472
8 13:30:15.933 2:02.385 45.951 34.339 42.095 4 13:22:14.987 2:03.250 46.271 34.002 42.977
5 13:24:18.001 2:03.014 46.406 34.059 42.549
(2) HEH 6 13:26:21.261 2:03.260 46.532 34,166 42.562
1 13:16:03.935 33.455 41.658 7 13:28:24.853 2:03.592 46.662 34.215 42.715
2 13:18:04.583 2:00.648 45.744 33.219 41.685 8 13:30:30.184 2:05.331 46.847 34.269 44,215
3 13:20:05.560 2:00.977 45.839 33.521 41.617
4 13:22:06.910 2:01.350 45,964 33.758 41.628 (88) M KE
5 13:24:09.044 2:02.134 45.372 33.757 43.005 1 13:16:08.351 37.176 42,910
6 13:26:13.015 2:03.971 46.417 34.981 42.573 2 13:18:11.462 2:03.111 46.111 34.468 42,532
7 13:28:14.827 2:01.812 46.212 33.729 41.871 3 13:20:14.887 2:03.425 46.500 34.206 42,719
8 13:30:16.489 2:01.662 46.018 33.686 41.958 4 13:22:19.546 2:04.659 46.788 35.008 42.863
5 13:24:24.939 2:05.393 46.964 35.647 42.782
(7) {L— 6 13:26:29.675 2:04.736 46.875 35.060 42.801
1 13:16:03.898 33.502 41.868 7 13:28:35.404 2:05.729 47.224 35.085 43.420
2 13:18:04.472 2:00.574 45,378 33.415 41.781 8 13:30:41.621 2:06.217 47.480 35.194 43.543
3 13:20:06.326 2:01.854 45.773 33.547 42.534
4 13:22:07.697 2:01.371 45.758 33.604 42.009 (20) ek
5 13:24:09.592 2:01.895 45.864 33.676 42.355 1 13:16:10.352 34.922 43.961
6 13:26:13.339 2:03.747 46.233 34.771 42.743 2 13:18:17.547 2:07.195 48.153 35.055 43.987
7 13:28:16.545 2:03.206 46.345 34.031 42.830 3 13:20:25.976 2:08.429 49.125 34.979 44.325
8 13:30:18.951 2:02.406 46.026 34.004 42.376 4 13:22:34.551 2:08.575 49.378 34.912 44,285
) 13:24:43.489 2:08.938 49.342 35.090 44.506
(13) ¥ E#E 6 13:26:53.148 2:09.659 49.547 35.179 44.933
== 13:16.07.528 38.077 41.445 7 13:29:02.549 2:09.401 49.769 35.301 44,331
13:18:08.462 2:00.934 45.944 33.134 41.856 8 13:31:12.057 2:09.508 49.299 35.288 44.921
3 13:20:09.161 2:00.699 45.827 33.404 41.468
4 13:22:11.126 2:01.965 46.151 33.858 41.956 (5)ER
TR 1R o
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China Touring Car Championship
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‘Race (8 Laps) started at 13:13:57

:

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 13:17:14.474 32.571 41.121
2 13:19:15.534 2:01.060 45,133 32.916 43.011
3 13:21:18.616 2:03.082 46.269 33.296 43.517
4 13:23:22.003 2:03.387 46.485 33.540 43.362
5 13:25:26.124 2:04.121 46.333 33.622 44,166
6 13:27:31.331 2:05.207 46.566 34.142 44.499
7 13:29:36.259 2:04.928 46.929 3351 44.248
8 13:31:41.907 2:05.648 46.699 34.266 44.683
(12) ¥HE
2} 13:16:06.964 34.921 41.526
2 13:18:07.796 2:00.832 45.908 33.318 41.606
3 13:20:08.595 2:00.799 45.654 33.173 41.972
4 13:22:09.966 2:01.371 46.389 33.671 41.311
5 13:24:11.300 2:01.334 46.024 33.738 41.572
6 13:26:13.645 2:02.345 46.241 33.695 42.409
7 13:28:17.769 2:04.124 47.003 33.566 43.555
(77) &
1 13:16:06.319 34.057 41.919
2 13:18:06.774 2:00.455 44.970 33.651 41.834
3 13:20:07.631 2:00.857 45.419 33.566 41.872
4 13:22:14.063 2:06.432 45.497 38.442 42.493 i
p5 13:24:23.829 2:09.766 45.741 33.702 !
(16) Rodolfo Avila
1 13:15:58.404 32.817 41.064
= 13:17:57.651 1:59.247 45,036 33.038 41.173
13:20:56.888 2:59.237 52.988 53.275
p4 13:25:35.075 4:38.187 45.597
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